20 Thompson Rd
East Windsor, CT 06088 USA

KOMAPRECISION.COM  fax 8606254132 Staff Directory

L

William T. Meo Jr Barry Agosti Dave Meo Andrew Esposito Gary Agosti Ken Irish
i National Sales Manager West | Western Canada SouthEast | Eastern
CEO President 3 OEM Sales Manager Sales Manager Canada Sales Manager

wtmj@komaprecision.com bagosti@komaprecision.com dmeo@komaprecision.com aesposito@komaprecision.com gagosti@komaprecision.com kirish@komaprecision.com

g.

Christopher John Jurgen Bettray Dan O’Connor Jesse Meade Arturo Vazquez Yves Martinez
Northeast Sales Manager Central Sales Manager South Central Sales Manager Midwest Sales Manager South Mexico Sales Manager ~ North Mexico Sales Manager

cjohn@komaprecision.com jbettray@komaprecision.com doconnor@komaprecision.com jessem@komaprecision.com avazquez@komaprecision.com yvesm@komaprecision.com
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Frank Cerrito
General Manager

imee HyIn

Inside Sales

fcerrito@komaprecision.com

Corby Shaw
Tool Designer/CAD Specialist

ahyland@komaprecision.com
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Tim Daugherty
IT Manager

cshaw@komaprecision.com

tdaugherty@komaprecision.com
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Dave Blais
Production Planner

Bill Atkins

Service Manager

Jim Miller

Production Manager Purchasing | Parts Manager

dblais@komaprecision.com

Anne Carney
Controller

jmiller@komaprecision.com batkins@komaprecision.com

jeffr@komaprecision.com

Lynne Cala
Office Manager

Nadiya Labelle

Logistics Coordinator

Lisa Kopcinski
Accounts Receivable

acarney@komaprecision.com

Ellen Topitzer
Graphic Designer

etopitzer@komaprecision.com

Janee Agosti
Marketing Manager

janee@komaprecision.com

Sarah Carlyle
Digital Marketing

scarlyle@komaprecision.com

Lcala@komaprecision.com nlabelle@komaprecision.com lisak@komaprecision.com

KOMAPRECISION.COM

20 Thompson Rd, East Windsor
CT 06088 USA
1.800.249.5662
Fax: 860.623.4132



